UNOFFICIAL CQPY,

2913
40442910

Prepared by and when

recorded return to:

Marian P. Wexler, Esq.

Skadden, Arps, Slate,
Meagher & Flom

333 west Wacker Drive

Suite 2100

Chicago, Illinois 60606

MEMORANDUM OF FIRST AMENDMENT
TO GROUND LEASE

THIS ~EMORANDUM OF FIRST AMENDMENT TO GROUND
LEASE is made ard entered into as of this Jb7#H day of
UL , 1990, by and between CHICAGO TITLE AND
TRUST COMPANY, not personally, but solely as Trustee
under Trust Agreemeni Gated April 10, 1973, and known as
Trust No. 61955 (“Landisrd") and KOAR-SHAW CHICAGO

PARTNERS, an Illinois general partnership ("T "y ‘
’ o1 F pﬁEPT-Gl RECDRD]HG $21.50

T4444 TRAN 1371 09/11/90 14221200
9756 4 D H—P0O—4£42710
' COOK COUNTY RECORDER

A. Landlord entered intrn that certain Ground

Lease and Restrictive Covenant, dated as of July 8, 1988
(the "Ground Lease2"), between Landlord, as landlord, and
Shaw Equity Associates, an 1llinois gencral partnership
("SEA"), and Embassy Develcopment Corporatio;i. a Delaware
orporatlon ("EDC"), collectively as tenant, with respect
to certain real property legally described o Exhibit A
attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof
{(the "Demised Land"), a Memorandum of which Ground Tease
was recorded July 14, 1988 as Document Ne, 88309074 2nd
recorded July 27, 1988 as Document No., 88335358, and
filed July 14, 1988 as Document No. LR 3723514,

L s
Recatals: '

B, SEA, EDC and Tenant, with consent of
Landlicrd, entered into that certain Assignment and
Assumptlon Agreement, dated as of December 15, 1989 (the
"Assignment"), whereby SEA and EDC assigned all of their
right, title and interest in and to the Ground Lease and
the leasehold estate created thereby to Tenant, and
Tenant assumed all of the obligations of SEA and EDC
pursuant to the Ground Lease, which Assignment was #9

-00-142910 Q/ |

o162y vo6




: b.‘»:;'bj‘ e
vl m&hbfff THong ek
'aﬁﬂhi I’ #ﬂ ‘nﬁfbbﬁf

f J““g"v ‘..-EZ
: ~f“if-“llﬂﬁ,
xnniil Upﬁﬂlf}l

1 A0 MUQHAROHAN
WAGHRT) . VT L

R I

. n '.’ \t“u"yﬁﬂf’- ch '; hﬂ\
et 11 B b

A AT e
REARGECY

'19bﬂa

-SPJ?T

Ot
‘\‘; ;.f“, ]“ u;\‘l-] 1 v.-J‘-ﬁﬁ

. ‘I" & 1:{ ":_' “.u ) N;fi ‘{

naﬂnw“bjnib;‘
(LR P!s; EAEW) : AN L IV

]

oty ‘4 e M[\.."’::f

TSRS R




J

UNOFFICIAL COPY

S 0 4

recorded as Document No., 89602215 and Document No., LR
3856138,

C. Landlord and Tenant entered into that
certain First Amendment to Ground Lease and Restrictive
Covenant dated as of December 15, 1989 (the "First
Amendment™). The Ground Lease and the First Amendment
are collectively referred to hereinafter as the "Ground

Lease."

D. Landlord and Tenant have agreed to enter
into-this Memorandum of First Amendment to Ground Lease
for puipweses of giving notice of said First Aamendment and
certain-ci.its terms, covenants and conditions. Any and
all defined terms used herein shall have the same meaning
as set forch in the Ground Lease, except as otherwise

provided herein

For gocd and valuable consideration and in
consideration of tle Rent reserved and the covenants and
conditions more particularly set forth in the Ground
Lease, the Ground Lease has been amended to include the

following:

1. Tenant. The Ground Lease has been amended
to delete all references there¢in to SEA and EDC and to
substitute therefor KOAR-SHAW CHICAGO PARTNERS, an
I1linois general partnership, whilh is deemed to be the
tenant under the Ground Lease as if (originally named as
such therein,

2., Demised Land. The Area set ifvucth on the
legal description of the Demised Land in Exhibit A ta the
Ground Lease has been amended to read as follow:

"AREA = 41028,5 SQUARE PFEET OR 0.9418
ACRES"

3. Option to Purchase. Pursuant to the terms
of the Ground Lease, Landlord granted the tenant under
the Ground Lease, its successors and assigns, an
irrevocable aption (the "Option"} to purchase all of its
right, title and interest in and to the Demised Land upon
and subject to the terms and conditions set forth in the
Ground Lease, which Option has been assigned to Tenant,
Tenant may elect to exercise the Option, subject to the
conditions set forth in the Ground Lease, by serving
written notice of its intention to do so upon Landlord

2

oT6e2rvon




. 5l
i..-i. "

ﬁ&ﬁﬁd huuw? AT rnasitn g

. SRT A, LRI 0 ‘," NEErES
sohareg e v lavidos ]l

...-J

"‘t.\'- .LJ

".r'“ .,.uf' &
f e
HEHA r:lfi
. '.? A ’;:f '?

: 'mt':' ‘*g-ci'-‘ n

: { "’f') Cr
TWﬂ"ﬂJﬁfj**ﬂUm
'm_f .sf“,_"f‘f-'ir"‘&:i;‘*:r gioniil o
“'wif*wﬂ“wn 3wmnq3
s
o PmEET E;} ¥
TR e 361 et
jﬁﬂi.hﬁﬁ_ﬁahﬁm

(d_ﬁuirgﬁ S R
: ‘5w¢mum Qluf\tJ eﬁ A
RN .,.I ""mfn" 'iu' v;'f!f
‘.].\.U‘
(m -

AR G

nUGTe

. STt

‘:3;EHQﬁ
J“s:uw m&




NOFFICIAIE COPY

443914

9

within the specific time period or periods provided
therefor as set out in the Ground Lease, and as adjusted
by the First Amendment.

4, Notice. This Memorandum of First Amendment
to Ground Lease does not set forth all of the material
terms or conditions of the Ground Lease. This Memorandum
of First Amendment to Ground Lease is not intended to,
asd does not and shall not, amend, modify, diminish or
afi{ect in any way the Ground Lease, or the construction
or interpretation thereof or any rights or obligations of
any uf the parties thereto. The sole purpose of this
Memorsndum of First Amendment to Ground Lease i5 to give
notice of zaid First Amendment and of certain of its
terms, coveaants and conditions,

5. ‘xiscellaneous. This Memorandum of First
Amendment to Grouna Lease shall be binding upon and inure
to the benefit ol the parties hereto, their respective
heirs, executors, adrinistrators, successors and assigns.

6. Trustee gxculpation., This Memorandum of
First Amendment to Ground Lease 1s executed and delivered
by Landlord not in its own right, but solely in the
exercise of the powers conferred upon it as Trustee; no
duty shall rest upon Landlord 't0 ) sequester the trust
estate or the rents, issues and profits arising therefrom
or the proceeds arising from any-sdale or other
disposition thereof; and no personal liability or
personal responsibility is assumed by znr shall at any
time be asserted or enforceable against.ihe.Chicago Title
and Trust Company or any of the beneficiaries under the
Trust Agreement, on account of the Ground Lecse, or on
account of any warranty, indemnity, representaticn,
covenant, undertaking or agreement of the Landlord
contained in the Ground Lease, either expressed cr
implied, all such personal liability, if any, being
expressly waived and released by the Tenant herein and by
all persons claiming by, through or under said Tenant,

7. Counterparts. Thig Memorandum of First
amendment to Ground Lease may be executed in two or more
counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original,
and all of which shall constitute one and the same
Memorandum of First Amendment to Ground Lease,

062V Y06




CAawTeeads
SR

TR
S,

v
15
i

T

N ke
ORI

B B

ann

R




UNOFFIC@IAO\

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have
executed this Memorandum of First Amendment to Ground
Lease as of the date and year first above written,

LANDLORD:
CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY,

not personally but as Trustee
ATTEST: as aforesaid

By: é?gg44f . Jég ' By:
[ts: _duass Locretary Its:m MACE PRESHIENT

TENANT:

KOAR-SHAW CHICAGO PARTNERS, _
an Illinois general partnership=

By: KOAR-CHICAGO PARTNERS, L.P.,
a California limited partnership,
General Partner

By: KANEKOKOAR-CHICAGO, INC,,

a California corporation,
General Partner

By:

Its:

CHS CHICAGO ONE LSSOCIATES
LIMITED PARTNERSHJV,

an Illinois limited partnership,
General Partner

By: CHE Chicago One, Inc.,
a Delaware corporation,
General Partner




[t

vl : S : Loy
(P I I . J . 3 ¥ -"n,._.;‘ .
R L SRS AL 3G BH

'\i}l" :\\L:[:" ~|,,’

N}l

wdie

-,.(-11;\‘,‘

P T Y

e apmaryeasben peieatn




9

UNOFFICIAL COPY
90442 P 3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have
executed this Memorandum of First Amendment to Ground
Lease as of the date and year first above written.

LANDLORD:

CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY,
not personally but as Trustee
ATVEST: as aforesaid

By:
Its: oy Its:

TENANT:

KOAR-SHAW CHICAGO PARTNERS,
an !llincis general partnershlp -

~ s

By: KOAR-CHICAGOC PARTNERS, L.P.,
a California limited partnership,
General Partner

By: KANEKOKOAR-CHICAGO, INC.,
a California corporation,
General Partner

By: iii E;()xf
Its :_LZE'S__P*CJIJM

CHS CHICAGO ON2 2SSOCIATES
LIMITED PARTNERSHLT,

an Illinois limited-partnership,
General Partner

By: CHS Chicago One, lInc.,
a Delaware corporation,
General Partner




e

A

]
R VA

~

Vit

*,

BRI
. F

. '_'l\"'
SN 4

RO R

44y

A




Ly

COPY
4 9 |

4 2

UNOFFICIf\(IJ_

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description of Demised Land

ALL LOTS 1 THROUGH 16, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 17 IN
WOLCOTT'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOGETHER WITH
GLOJK 26 IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTHWEST
1/4 OF SECTION 10, BOTH IN TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14
EAST 0P, THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN RESPECTIVELY, ALL
TAKEN 4S°A TRACT, LYING EAST OF A LINE DRAWN 188.00 FEET
WEST OF AND. PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF BLOCK 26
AFORESAID, TN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

AREA = 41029,5 3UUARE FEET OR 0,941S ACRES




g
J.C’_"“‘

"‘l"'! :,,-1-!‘
G| -

IR SRR > .' e E RN
FARLTRA i L AU
. AN SR :133J‘Jﬁ' . J%q'dr‘V?
ot LU gniiiE s e A MO TRAR UMITL
' ,x- ':_ 1. ..-.ﬁf*'if.;‘t' ‘m.l.«,. ARAR

4

,l(\." Dt ‘r’i

n-\o
%fh’T”ﬂjm
3] ﬁﬂ H
'1" A

e (m

el gl
Bt i

:]1 ‘\5"':1. J”

(a4 :
'("*‘r A"J g

b-h-q

L O
22

»-'5"'




UNOEFICIAL COPY

2044291

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
the County and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that
the above named President and
a Secretary of the CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST
CUmPANY, Grantor, personally known to me to be the same
persons whose names are subscribed in the foregoing
instrument as such President and

o] Secretary respectively, appeared before
me this ca' 1n person and acknowledged that they signed
and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluntary act-and as the free and voluntary act of said
Company for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and
the said ) Secretary then and there
acknowledged that.szid Secretary, as
custodian of the corporate seal of said Company, caused
the corporate seal ol-said Company to be affixed to said
instrument as said = Secretary's own free
and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of
said Company for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Notariul Seal on:

OTE2THa6G




gFedR bos . yInpoD
Bampa ovocts
HAE 75 -
,anaﬂﬁu

»hy
v
o

U'

|' *;’ ‘f

who Bty
&sau

NE T; J 3
writ 3ﬁ Tie ian Tje]
ﬂ;h?ﬁOtDD'ﬁn
' w:ﬂnir

T Vl r ]
LR

‘19%ﬁufﬂ$




STATE

My Gemmmiun Expires £/9/94

Formy 1379

OF ILLINOIS, S5
COUNTY OF COOK ‘

l, the undersigned, a Netary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY, that the obove nomed Assistont Vice President and Assistont Secretary of

the CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, Grantor, personally known to me to be the
same persons whose names are subscribed fo the foregoing instrument as such Assistant

Vice President and Assistant Secretary ‘raspectively, appeared before me this day in person
and acknowledged that they signed and dulivered the sald instrument as their own free and

voluntary act and os the free and voluntary cct of said Company for the uses and purposes
therein set forth; and the said Assistant Secretary ‘then and there acknowledged that said

Assistan? Secretary, as custedian of the corporate seal of said Compony, coused the corpo-
rofs seal of said Company to be affixed to said instrument os said Assistant Secretory’s own

free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of sald Company for the uses and
purposes therein set forth,

Given under my hand ond Notarial Seal SEP 5 1990 Date

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

Rhonda Tureck "“ \ ( \
Notary Pubiic, State of ilinots {"“a , ‘\ \

Na!my Pubtic




. - . L. . e [ . . 1, VoA . K o, e
. . . .- i .- . . . - . - - [ .- 1 . T : L ' . a1 Vo . -
e ! ' a |. N et * '-‘"-'. B <t r ot [ : ' ':'. - =T 4" .II.I H " * . ' ! [ 1,.- - "_' -, ! - [ l"...:...ll.'\--\- .”:.'a :|||-. ]
s - - . . . . - . . . - A . ,
’ N E ’ - . S ’ . . ! . "o Lt . ) 1 N |I - .o " r‘ ' ' \ Lt 1‘_. i ‘-I. 'l " I ' : . . j_l |. o a ._l_ \ 'I L WK f.._ _‘;
: . : . ' . - - - : T e v . LY .
: ' N\ - ' v Lot " : e - tew Tt e - Tt ' e .,-Z.\,'l.."."“‘:,t'::.r
. -, ".ﬂ: - . ' ; - e ' . .- . . L L T ! . T R P R Ay e
- .o - . - . - - . . P - A . ' ' - . ] .
. . ) ) T ) ) " - - ! o N ' . . - ) ) . . 1 [ . - _ . - LI -
- r ' 3 . ’ - . " [ (- .
. ' r ' ' ' ' " '

I . -
: . ! k - I P I
. ! i - . d _. . N .';_'.‘- St '_|l { i':'.i:
. 4 [ | i L by L Y .
. \ | N - F | . ; L] I. ; Y . L'q- |::. ' ..- |'I" |;"'l.-”|.
. " - ' LI -h- . ' -'I -l".*
s L . : , R N L ':‘,,I..-_-_f*;J
- . A ca E . LI rar L
Y j& L LI;_‘ ) ,I- ] . . i i . = . ‘tgr
:r . | r* T qr . . ||. . LI .1." IE'I- Lot
v: it ® ) : T 1_14{. ‘ \- . It S - ’ o X K -'.* ; .I'__ i -IJ v, . ?|"ﬂ'lj‘.
T “1 ¥ voo : 4 P - o r ' [ . d SR UL I "!_-'.‘-"-;’-'.
" by T, . y . I 3 i'.t. . I ,'I:- ¥ llh. : .'. '.:'t-fr;u oo I'-ui 1[, : "q:\:‘f_‘ 1
E | 1 r.-| l.: v: . .. b ....-I \ X . . .b"l. i 5 X - i '\-.-.'I-.. - X :._... 1 I. ~~ {- A
v T LR i"' : Y i : ' ! ’ v .I _r. ' e L." ' : ‘Hf' ; '.T ﬁf{:
1 ek u --I"r' _' s i n.ll' ""..| H i '.p-lIl
\ '|I I.:II. "'ll: ' . ) '. “ I N _\."II .r.‘_ﬁlj:_:
R SN R " PN
. . G el .. oM e
|I - "n. R - _' . -, " S ot -i'-F
: ) w . ;l".
o mm w E‘TﬁUi}'}n
' A ' o -r.'ILfr"";--
~ | ) | i S
1 - . )
> B | . .
! : ) " ’ i v T .f'“:t
' ] e LA .'. '..I ' .L'I-' ." -1}II
4 -" L] r" 1 ! ] . ..._ " |I"' ' il L™
. . .o . ' .- ; e . ¥ L. i
. -, . ! . . . KR L) -t ) . .--..1..-
. '~| " I . .I_._. '_.r._‘:1".l'..l
oo BT O ‘a Eu:t ﬂ:ﬁ ; R e A
L - . l} - S ‘,HJ Hi } b *l { q f L“1 }' @ ' . '_, e o . :'.__"'
‘ St eyl ot bng ylaeed o Yo m:z o ety "+ 2 G L’-* phgishng 9. ,
. . SN B 0 CI '-_.--:'..J-.
. .o : . ST TR IR

T 3'?1555;25'1” *wa‘f ‘iﬁ ? WA bfammn | ﬁ*t‘?dm ﬁtff h,-.nH‘ Y?ITFE *.' ?’Eiﬁ-*“i;_}l”""_-.
St *m i\f’imm.ﬁ ar t*m m»ih ‘:imT C} A"thj c:rit;_

t Y B LR LIS O P r-'{'-!h'*r:"ff";?"}ﬂz 1 .
SISO R DR SR AL O TERA PO 43 *..li{.:?r..;tfi‘f?' 8 %. b{j"h w:{m: n..m '*t}{f‘f'?l-"i ‘Hﬂi‘fw E‘ﬁ'ﬂc‘?‘?ﬂ‘:[ (L3 O SRR

uf'iﬁ*ﬂ'f'::-ﬁfj?-??‘r. vmta‘mm*; irmﬁu;‘fz.fl km;t fnq!:naaﬂ vy

. - ' - r
a . sy : = e oLy R L i :,1-' T Ateowy ME gl g el (A
IS PELY S S B L o B R s AL g {L44s

Cqbarsd g '3T‘E-"’r'??'?:,ﬁ‘i.?-?.‘?!] i arit Hoyavi lﬁ %.;r'zs:; b“rif}lﬂ \ﬂrdf {rari ﬁhf:}bﬁhfﬂlﬁﬂﬁﬁ miﬁ’_'
N B TS, [ I LSO T N S T iy :',{':!,IE' !:' (o "f'l EJL ‘)T{ﬂ}{t}‘.{ AU EE - M ﬂ ﬂ'f{"? rid Lfiﬁ f:l‘ﬂf’ r’“ﬂiﬁ”lﬂu R _

3l f_:.f%%? sorteiesde nipye wyft hﬁr‘:*- it r;& ’1*}”-1: Hie wrﬂ | ,,L

‘ & pawgene [ rshay ey mmn::rf*':r‘:u mii Yo ﬁrzbm*em LN ‘s;w?m:aﬁ& rﬁﬂﬂ-‘mﬂa R e
2T e danthani e st wf:f'h-rn ‘3::! SR ‘v%ﬁ ' *;-id ? kufwa:} R:m::n, ’cr:e Ifm ﬂ#m |
= _:I.i ’ l|.- e ll.-..\l\:.-rlz.j_j;Il

der doonm ey mdm,;f Ey ;.mm ﬂa*& fa:{*r hz:: brm ey ww %mu%m‘ hm M"* oy

Y b

- “r 4 3 - W L ."!:-:'".ﬂ
. . it
|-" Lrot TR ! . “. r Mo L

-._,,,. R S PR RE 'll}
e o - At e e hy

*“m 3;‘ mrﬂs*‘tﬁ maﬂ ‘ru TR

) | e . r . Bt T‘.l."t -

. .1 1 ' ] "o o
m- _ir"-' | "".I' o |"'|. ' !l, "‘:

.II- I . | 2 - L III . | . | ' L] ’ ...1 . ro .‘.'r-.;-.
. L . [ - . . . . . ,._. . AT . A Y L o heg

3 S Torat ey e . o b T T |-'I _I-‘.' . m L N R} " STt

Ry L R U T LA S ‘a * vy e ST DR P A L

' ) 1 " ' - St s - ' Y et S | e ..h" . ot L Lo : Iy et . _" T ' ..-.-'t_lll.t_l "

. _—— o . X R cL R - . R g ".."_ P . ot 1S _.1.-_I-..,-F.._1. Yo el
. . s . - Lo . . AL ] ; - L T . . " IR R ke i el
. r . . = ' |- . ) l. iy r. - A . - ! o d Lo ' -r.'- - o .'1""‘.". ]

. . ! - - T R R ot [ T T - i . L o DDA Ty
. "L P - - ! - . v N DL

- . \rl ; .- " -
F'“'.'--t‘ln'-‘.: . % ".'h?
™ n |1 - ’ |

¥
]

§
o

U jped lebatold Bia b yenovekeiy g o 00 0 e s

. “JA_’:!S JA%CMT‘:E}“
H:m'mT abnaﬁﬂ

. i p ' 131?{:? n‘:":l - . P
syt W i T

. o
~ h -
. 1 '

-
a

-

-—

] 1 ]
I-'I.-I. -*JI‘-a ,‘13-144—1“'!
L mom oy




UNOFFICIAL COPY .

9044279

STATE OF gf?///ﬂ,ﬂmﬂ
COUNTY OF lo&,%_g;e/e,s

On d:?f’ , 1990, before me, the

undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State,
personally appeared /O S O5i@y) personally known to
me (or proved to me on the basls of satisfactory
evidence) to be the perspn who executed the within
instrument as the V/0¢€ fEs</f¥A7 of Kanekokoar-Chicago,
Inc., /the California corporation that executed the within
instrumznt as the general partner of KOAR-Chicago
Partners, ['.P., a California limited partnership, the
partnership that executed the within instrument as one of
the general pacrtners of KOAR-Shaw Chicago Partners, an
Illinois genera!l partnership, the partnership that
executed the within instrument as the general partner of
KOAR-Shaw Chicago -Investment Limited Partnership, the
Partnership that executed the within instrument, and
acknowledged to me thz¢ such corporation executed the
same as the general parcner of Koar-Chicago Partners,
L.P., and that such limited partnership executed the same
as one of the general partnzrs of KOAR-Shaw Chicago
Partners, and that such general partnership executed the
same as the general partner of ‘KUAR-Shaw Chicago
Investment Limited Partnership, ar fllinois limited
partnership, and that said last iiamed-limited partnership

executed the same. /f:;iii;’rﬁdg:) 7
\ Z 7??“’3&" -

Notary Public 1§/ and ror said State

(Notarial Seal) X i
- OFFICIAL SE'L |
. , ) e |
My commission expires: AR “ﬂm%$&3§h;m
" <N LOB ANGELES COUNTY

_77’/‘9/ : P : Wy Comm. Exp, Mar. 1, 199!




oy
o

foes

"‘1‘3”!3’"&&1
I |- " 1 }"..} 'U""‘*"\X
- RN 3 ! .b iy
i eetan :""""D'W'uwu‘mrn ey . o -
SRR EEly)

P »-"l'du‘i toM
oo YTRLGS umﬁmao;
i et g3 .mow




27910

UNOFFIC!}ABLdCOPY

STATE OF 111linois

COUNTY OF _ Cook

On August 27 , 1990, before me, the
undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State,
personally appeared Robert J. Winter , personally known to
me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
eridence) to be the person who executed the within
instrument as the Vice President ' of CHS Chicago One,
Inc., the Delaware corporation that executed the within
instrument as the general partner of CHS Chicago One
Associatez Limited Partnership, an Illinois limited
partnership, the partnership that executed the within
instrument as one of the general partners of KOAR-Shaw
Chicago Partners, an Illinois general partnership, the
partnership that oxecuted the within instrument as the
general partner of KOAR-Shaw Chicago Investment Limited
Partnership, an Iliihois limited partnership, the
Partnership that execvtzd the within instrument, and
acknowledged to me thar such corporation executed the
same as the general partrier, of CHS Chicago One Associates
Limited Partnership, and that such limited partnership
executed the same as one of-the general partners of KOAR-
Shaw Chicago Partners, and tnha* such general partnership
executed the same as the general partner of KOAR-Shaw
Chicago Investment Limited Partnership, an Illinois
limited partnership, and that said ilast named limited
partnership executed the same.

’/ ]
Notary Pubzyc 1A and ior said State

N

YWVVUVV“““-‘HU" 4
" OFFICIAL SEAL™
JUDY A. BECHER

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 5/30/93

{Notarial Seal)

0T62V506




e

amn

BUEAQUL ';' ,;h.quI -'Jf’,.I

ﬂm.ﬁ*

j ;',”.E‘h b BRI

- baphe
EREIIERR
wjvb%

el d b gy
2oadd Lanuns

mgﬁﬁiuD wmﬂ

A e
.'F-.P.

n?ﬂ]‘ﬂvﬂ m@f

aJ \.{h' AL e

"

€
Rl

£

o

%

A

33 5 WSS

'.\(\




